Agenda

Town of Warren

Tax Assessment Board of Review
September 19, 2007

4:15 PM

514 Main St., 2nd Floor

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:55

5:05

5:15

5:25

5:35

PM East Bay Land Development Corp.

PM Igbal Tassawar

PM Henry & Elena Marshall

PM Harvey Family Trust Harvey

PM Michael A. D’Agostino et als

PM Theresa R. Monast

PM John Bettencourt / Touisset Complete Home & Garden

PM John J. & Barbara Karcz

PM Antone & Sylvia Oliveira



5:45 PM Sadie Bettencourt

5:55 PM Stella M. Law

6:05 PM Paul & Stella Law

6:15 PM Blount Realty Co.

6:25 PM Water St. Dock Co. Inc.

Individuals requesting interpreter services for the hearing-impaired
must notify the Warren Tax Assessor’'s Office at (401) 245-7342

seventy two (72) hours prior to the meeting.



